
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T2  1  1   Notre Dame 277  270  274       821  -43 
1  2  2   South Florida 268  281  273       822  -42 

T2  3  3   Memphis, U. of  277  276  271       824  -40 
4  4  4   North Florida 278  279  274       831  -33 

14  6  T5   Lipscomb  292  274  278       844  -20 
11  T7  T5   Maryland 287  280  277       844  -20 
T7  5  7   Michigan State 284  277  285       846  -18 
5  T7  8   Miami University(OH) 280  287  281       848  -16 
6  10  9   Rutgers University 281  287  282       850  -14 

T12  12  10   UAB 289  284  278       851  -13 
9  T7  11   Missouri - Kansas City 285  282  290       857  -7 

T12  T13  T12   South Dakota State  289  290  285       864  E 
T7  11  T12   McNeese State  284  286  294       864  E 
10  T13  14   Jacksonville  286  293  289       868  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  67   66  67       200  -16   
T5 T2   Taichi Kho *  Notre Dame  69   67  66       202  -14   
3 T2   Albin Bergstrom  South Florida  63   71  68       202  -14   

T15 4   Paul Swindell  Lipscomb  71   67  66       204  -12   
T5 T5   Christopher Gotterup  Rutgers University  65   71  69       205  -11   
T17 T5   Luke Gifford  South Florida  67   72  66       205  -11   
T9 T5   Davis Lee  North Florida  71   66  68       205  -11   
1 8   Paul Foulquie  Missouri - Kansas City  68   64  74       206  -10   

T9 T9   Peter Knade  Maryland  69   68  70       207  -9   
T22 T9   Phuripon Namkang  Memphis, U. of  70   70  67       207  -9   
T22 T9   Rodi Vlasveld  Memphis, U. of  69   71  67       207  -9   
T15 T9   Michael Mattiace  North Florida  67   71  69       207  -9   
T9 T9   Davis Lamb  Notre Dame  70   67  70       207  -9   
T9 T14   Charlie Nikitas  Miami University(OH)  67   70  71       208  -8   
4 T14   Greg Holmes  McNeese State  67   68  73       208  -8   

T22 T14   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  71   69  68       208  -8   
T22 T14   Guillaume Chevalier  Memphis, U. of  71   69  68       208  -8   
T17 T14   Kyle Flexsenhar  South Florida  69   70  69       208  -8   
T17 T14   William Harwood  Memphis, U. of  69   70  69       208  -8   
T5 T14   Isaiah Jackson  Memphis, U. of  69   67  72       208  -8   
T9 T21   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  68   69  72       209  -7   
T22 T21   Hunter Ostrom  Notre Dame  72   68  69       209  -7   
T9 T21   Grant Sutliff  North Florida  67   70  72       209  -7   
T30 T24   James Piot  Michigan State  75   66  69       210  -6   
T17 T24   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  69   70  71       210  -6   
T34 T24   Nick Infanti *  North Florida  72   70  68       210  -6   
T5 T24   Eduardo Carrete  Jacksonville  69   67  74       210  -6   
T46 T28   Brendan Hansen  Rutgers University  71   73  67       211  -5   
T50 T28   Nolan Ray  Lipscomb  77   68  66       211  -5   
T34 T28   William Walker, III  UAB  74   68  69       211  -5   
T30 T28   Ryoto Furuya  South Florida  69   72  70       211  -5   
T30 T28   Thomas Thurloway  Jacksonville  68   73  70       211  -5   
T38 T33   Austin Barbin  Maryland  72   71  69       212  -4   
T17 T33   Christian Park  Maryland  72   67  73       212  -4   
T22 T33   Connor McKay  Lipscomb  70   70  72       212  -4   
T57 T33   Cody Carroll  North Florida  73   74  65       212  -4   
T22 T33   Run Youprayong  South Florida  72   68  72       212  -4   
T38 T38   Jack Herceg  Miami University(OH)  69   74  70       213  -3   
T34 T38   Jack Mortell  Miami University(OH)  72   70  71       213  -3   
T30 T38   Murray Naysmith  UAB  70   71  72       213  -3   
T50 T38   Jack Tanner  South Dakota State  72   73  68       213  -3   
T38 T38   Sam Nicholson *  South Florida  74   69  70       213  -3   
T65 T43   Chris Lane  Maryland  74   74  66       214  -2   
T46 T43   Tony Jiang  Rutgers University  72   72  70       214  -2   

T38 T45   Landon Ernst  Michigan State  74   69  72       215  -1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T38 T45   Khavish Varadan  UAB  71   72  72       215  -1   
T57 T45   Michael Sakane  Jacksonville  73   74  68       215  -1   
T22 T45   Patrick Kelly *  Notre Dame  69   71  75       215  -1   
T57 T49   Ben Reichert  UAB  74   73  69       216  E   
T38 T49   Troy Taylor II  Michigan State  70   73  73       216  E   
T46 T49   Jacob Otta  South Dakota State  73   71  72       216  E   
T38 52   Trevor Gold  Lipscomb  74   69  74       217  +1   
T69 T53   Jack Katarincic  Miami University(OH)  72   77  69       218  +2   
T53 T53   Sam Humphreys  Missouri - Kansas City  75   71  72       218  +2   
T53 T53   Vitek Novak  Missouri - Kansas City  72   74  72       218  +2   
T34 T53   Rick Frauenberger  McNeese State  70   72  76       218  +2   
T53 T53   Jones Comerford  South Dakota State  75   71  72       218  +2   
T50 T53   Putt Sridama *  Rutgers University  73   72  73       218  +2   
T38 T53   Massimo Mbetse *  South Florida  72   71  75       218  +2   
T73 60   John Snoddy  UAB  77   74  68       219  +3   
T65 T61   McCain Schellhardt  Missouri - Kansas City  75   73  72       220  +4   
T57 T61   Michael Terblanche  McNeese State  74   73  73       220  +4   
T46 T61   Xavier Marcoux  Rutgers University  73   71  76       220  +4   
T57 T61   Drew Angelo  North Florida  75   72  73       220  +4   
T57 T65   Danny Fisher  Miami University(OH)  74   73  74       221  +5   
T57 T65   Cole Castro *  South Florida  74   73  74       221  +5   
72 T67   Anthony Muttillo *  South Florida  78   72  72       222  +6   

T53 T67   Jonah Dohrer  South Dakota State  71   75  76       222  +6   
T73 T69   Theo Berger  McNeese State  73   78  72       223  +7   
T73 T69   Andrew Walker  Michigan State  72   79  72       223  +7   
T65 T69   Zach Rosendale *  Michigan State  79   69  75       223  +7   
T57 72   Max Catherine  Missouri - Kansas City  70   77  78       225  +9   
T69 T73   Jack Doherty  Rutgers University  73   76  77       226  +10   
T76 T73   Harry Duggan  South Dakota State  73   80  73       226  +10   
T69 T75   Ford Goldasich  Lipscomb  77   72  78       227  +11   
T65 T75   Reid Giardina  McNeese State  75   73  79       227  +11   
79 77   Will Celiberti  Maryland  83   74  72       229  +13   
78 78   Arkesh Bhatia  Jacksonville  76   79  77       232  +16   

T76 79   Trey Meadows *  McNeese State  77   76  80       233  +17   
80 80   Brandon Valvano  Jacksonville  79   79  78       236  +20   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Notre Dame 277 270 274 821

1 Palmer Jackson (3) 67 66 67 200

T9 Davis Lamb (5) 70 67 70 207

T14 Davis Chatfield (2) 71 69 68 208

T21 Hunter Ostrom (1) 72 68 69 209

T24 Andrew O'Leary (4) 69 70 71 210

2 South Florida 268 281 273 822

T2 Albin Bergstrom (2) 63 71 68 202

T5 Luke Gifford (1) 67 72 66 205

T14 Kyle Flexsenhar (5) 69 70 69 208

T28 Ryoto Furuya (4) 69 72 70 211

T33 Run Youprayong (3) 72 68 72 212

3 Memphis, U. of 277 276 271 824

T9 Rodi Vlasveld (2) 69 71 67 207

T9 Phuripon Namkang (5) 70 70 67 207

T14 Isaiah Jackson (1) 69 67 72 208

T14 Guillaume Chevalier (3) 71 69 68 208

T14 William Harwood (4) 69 70 69 208

4 North Florida 278 279 274 831

T5 Davis Lee (3) 71 66 68 205

T9 Michael Mattiace (1) 67 71 69 207

T21 Grant Sutliff (4) 67 70 72 209

T33 Cody Carroll (2) 73 74 65 212

T61 Drew Angelo (5) 75 72 73 220

T5 Lipscomb 292 274 278 844

4 Paul Swindell (2) 71 67 66 204

T28 Nolan Ray (1) 77 68 66 211

T33 Connor McKay (3) 70 70 72 212

52 Trevor Gold (4) 74 69 74 217

T75 Ford Goldasich (5) 77 72 78 227

T5 Maryland 287 280 277 844

T9 Peter Knade (1) 69 68 70 207

T33 Austin Barbin (2) 72 71 69 212

T33 Christian Park (3) 72 67 73 212

T43 Chris Lane (5) 74 74 66 214

77 Will Celiberti (4) 83 74 72 229

7 Michigan State 284 277 285 846

T21 Bradley Smithson (3) 68 69 72 209

T24 James Piot (1) 75 66 69 210

T45 Landon Ernst (5) 74 69 72 215

T49 Troy Taylor II (2) 70 73 73 216

T69 Andrew Walker (4) 72 79 72 223
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Miami University(OH) 280 287 281 848

T14 Charlie Nikitas (1) 67 70 71 208

T38 Jack Mortell (3) 72 70 71 213

T38 Jack Herceg (4) 69 74 70 213

T53 Jack Katarincic (5) 72 77 69 218

T65 Danny Fisher (2) 74 73 74 221

9 Rutgers University 281 287 282 850

T5 Christopher Gotterup (1) 65 71 69 205

T28 Brendan Hansen (5) 71 73 67 211

T43 Tony Jiang (2) 72 72 70 214

T61 Xavier Marcoux (3) 73 71 76 220

T73 Jack Doherty (4) 73 76 77 226

10 UAB 289 284 278 851

T28 William Walker, III (1) 74 68 69 211

T38 Murray Naysmith (2) 70 71 72 213

T45 Khavish Varadan (5) 71 72 72 215

T49 Ben Reichert (3) 74 73 69 216

60 John Snoddy (4) 77 74 68 219

11 Missouri - Kansas City 285 282 290 857

8 Paul Foulquie (2) 68 64 74 206

T53 Vitek Novak (3) 72 74 72 218

T53 Sam Humphreys (5) 75 71 72 218

T61 McCain Schellhardt (1) 75 73 72 220

72 Max Catherine (4) 70 77 78 225

T12 South Dakota State 289 290 285 864

T38 Jack Tanner (2) 72 73 68 213

T49 Jacob Otta (4) 73 71 72 216

T53 Jones Comerford (1) 75 71 72 218

T67 Jonah Dohrer (3) 71 75 76 222

T73 Harry Duggan (5) 73 80 73 226

T12 McNeese State 284 286 294 864

T14 Greg Holmes (1) 67 68 73 208

T53 Rick Frauenberger (2) 70 72 76 218

T61 Michael Terblanche (5) 74 73 73 220

T69 Theo Berger (3) 73 78 72 223

T75 Reid Giardina (4) 75 73 79 227

14 Jacksonville 286 293 289 868

T24 Eduardo Carrete (2) 69 67 74 210

T28 Thomas Thurloway (3) 68 73 70 211

T45 Michael Sakane (1) 73 74 68 215

78 Arkesh Bhatia (4) 76 79 77 232

80 Brandon Valvano (5) 79 79 78 236
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T2 Taichi Kho (Notre Dame) 69 67 66 202

T24 Nick Infanti (North Florida) 72 70 68 210

T38 Sam Nicholson (South Florida) 74 69 70 213

T45 Patrick Kelly (Notre Dame) 69 71 75 215

T53 Putt Sridama (Rutgers University) 73 72 73 218

T53 Massimo Mbetse (South Florida) 72 71 75 218

T65 Cole Castro (South Florida) 74 73 74 221

T67 Anthony Muttillo (South Florida) 78 72 72 222

T69 Zach Rosendale (Michigan State) 79 69 75 223

79 Trey Meadows (McNeese State ) 77 76 80 233
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Mortell Miami (OH) 2.75 -3 
P. Namkang Memphis 2.75 -3 
L. Gifford USF 2.83 -2 
R. Vlasveld Memphis 2.83 -2 
I. Jackson Memphis 2.83 -2 
L. Ernst Mich. St. 2.83 -2 
B. Hansen Rutgers 2.92 -1 
C. Carroll N Florida 2.92 -1 
T. Kho ND 2.92 -1 
C. Gotterup Rutgers 2.92 -1 
A. Bergstrom USF 2.92 -1 
D. Chatfield ND 2.92 -1 
P. Foulquie UMKC 2.92 -1 
Z. Rosendale Mich. St. 2.92 -1 
K. Flexsenhar USF 3.00 E 
J. Dohrer S. Dak. St 3.00 E 
M. Catherine UMKC 3.00 E 
V. Novak UMKC 3.00 E 
G. Sutliff N Florida 3.00 E 
R. Furuya USF 3.00 E 
T. Berger McNeese 3.00 E 
J. Tanner S. Dak. St 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
P. Jackson ND 3.70 -9 
P. Swindell Lipscomb 3.73 -8 
P. Knade Maryland 3.80 -6 
N. Infanti N Florida 3.80 -6 
D. Lee N Florida 3.80 -6 
T. Kho ND 3.83 -5 
H. Ostrom ND 3.83 -5 
N. Ray Lipscomb 3.83 -5 
G. Holmes McNeese 3.87 -4 
M. Mattiace N Florida 3.87 -4 
D. Lamb ND 3.87 -4 
J. Piot Mich. St. 3.87 -4 
C. Nikitas Miami (OH) 3.87 -4 
A. Bergstrom USF 3.87 -4 
M. Sakane JU 3.90 -3 
G. Chevalier Memphis 3.90 -3 
R. Youprayong USF 3.90 -3 
J. Herceg Miami (OH) 3.90 -3 
R. Furuya USF 3.90 -3 
L. Gifford USF 3.90 -3 
K. Flexsenhar USF 3.90 -3 
A. Barbin Maryland 3.90 -3 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Smithson Mich. St. 4.17 -10 
A. Bergstrom USF 4.25 -9 
D. Lee N Florida 4.25 -9 
G. Sutliff N Florida 4.33 -8 
T. Kho ND 4.33 -8 
C. Gotterup Rutgers 4.33 -8 
P. Namkang Memphis 4.33 -8 
P. Jackson ND 4.42 -7 
P. Kelly ND 4.42 -7 
J. Snoddy UAB 4.42 -7 
D. Lamb ND 4.42 -7 
A. O'Leary ND 4.42 -7 
P. Foulquie UMKC 4.42 -7 
L. Gifford USF 4.50 -6 
C. Nikitas Miami (OH) 4.50 -6 
G. Chevalier Memphis 4.50 -6 
T. Thurloway JU 4.50 -6 
T. Jiang Rutgers 4.50 -6 
M. Mattiace N Florida 4.50 -6 
S. Humphreys UMKC 4.50 -6 
E. Carrete JU 4.50 -6 
T. Gold Lipscomb 4.50 -6 

Eagles 
J. Snoddy UAB 2
A. O'Leary ND 2
H. Duggan S. Dak. St 1
J. Comerford S. Dak. St 1
D. Lee N Florida 1
P. Kelly ND 1
F. Goldasich Lipscomb 1
P. Namkang Memphis 1
E. Carrete JU 1
J. Katarincic Miami (OH) 1
C. Carroll N Florida 1
W. Walker, III UAB 1
H. Ostrom ND 1
R. Vlasveld Memphis 1
M. Mattiace N Florida 1
T. Gold Lipscomb 1
C. Gotterup Rutgers 1
J. Piot Mich. St. 1

Birdies 
P. Jackson ND 19
P. Namkang Memphis 18
D. Lamb ND 18
A. Bergstrom USF 18
P. Foulquie UMKC 17
T. Kho ND 17
P. Knade Maryland 16
C. Gotterup Rutgers 16
M. Mattiace N Florida 15
C. Park Maryland 15
M. Sakane JU 15
P. Swindell Lipscomb 15
I. Jackson Memphis 15
G. Chevalier Memphis 15
G. Holmes McNeese 15
D. Lee N Florida 15
B. Smithson Mich. St. 15
R. Youprayong USF 14
W. Harwood Memphis 14
L. Gifford USF 14
K. Flexsenhar USF 14
S. Humphreys UMKC 13

Pars 
E. Carrete JU 41
J. Mortell Miami (OH) 40
P. Sridama Rutgers 40
C. McKay Lipscomb 40
G. Sutliff N Florida 39
C. Castro USF 39
V. Novak UMKC 38
J. Otta S. Dak. St 38
J. Herceg Miami (OH) 38
D. Chatfield ND 38
R. Furuya USF 37
L. Gifford USF 37
C. Carroll N Florida 37
M. Terblanche McNeese 37
T. Thurloway JU 37
D. Angelo N Florida 37
S. Nicholson USF 37
B. Hansen Rutgers 36
A. O'Leary ND 36
J. Dohrer S. Dak. St 36
M. Catherine UMKC 36
M. Mbetse USF 36
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